
Memo to Garden Creek Parents and Guardians 

Monday October 24, 2016  

 

Creeker Movie Night – THANK YOU to all our little and big Creekers and especially to the Home 
and School for providing a fun (funds )  night for our community. What a supportive team!  
 
Home and School – Continue to stay posted and read/ respond to emails and reminders in 
regard to the Christmas Bazaar fun!  
 
School Pictures – Retakes will be on November 4th    
 
School Website and Community Connections  – A reminder to check out our website for up to 
date activities in the Fredericton area.  
 

Important Dates to Remember :   new dates are highlighted in  yellow  
 
THIS  WEEK  
Mon, Oct 24 – WEAR PURPLE for World Polio Day ( Purple Pinkies for Polio)  and toonie 
collection for 3 days/ South Side Consultation Report at 6:30 at FHS  
Tues, Oct. 25 – 4A/ 4/5 L  to FRSCW ( 9:00 – 10:45 am) /  PSSC 6:30 pm  
Wed, Oct 26 – Theme Basket items due   
Thurs, Oct 27 – New round of hot lunch starts  
Thurs, Oct 27 and Fri, Oct 28 – UNB nurses start presentations to our students  
Fri, Oct 28th – School Assembly 1:00 pm – Purple Pinkies for Polio  
 
LATER..  
Wed, Nov 2 – Classroom Challenge Items due  
Fri, Nov 4 – Random Acts of Kindness Day! / School Picture Retakes  
 
Tues, Nov 8 – Baking Challenge Sheets due  
Wed, Nov 9 – Remembrance Day Ceremony 10:30 AM  
 
Tues, Nov 15 – Home and School Meeting 6:30 pm  
Wed, Nov 16 – Raffle tickets and money due  
Fri, Nov 18 – Poinsettia pick up ( after 5 )  and item drop off/  set up for bazaar ( until 8)  
Sat, Nov 19th – 45th Christmas Bazaar – 11 – 1 pm !!!  
 
Mon, Nov 21 – Achievement Reports issued  
Tues, Nov 22 – PSSC meeting 6:30 pm  
Thurs, Nov 24 – Parent/Teacher Conferences in the evening  
Fri, Nov 25 – NO SCHOOL – Conferences in the morning, Prof. Learning for staff in the pm  
 
Tues, Nov 29th – Chapter’s Night  - 6- 9 pm   


